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What is Open Science? Who's

involved?
= Open Science means opening all phases of research to the public.
= The dissemination of scientific knowledge, that is as wide as possible, @
free of charges to all users, and accessible online. rokanrchoms

= The research process should be more transparent, and research outputs
findable and available in standardized formats through an interoperable

&

infrastructure. institutions
= Approach to the scientific process based on cooperative work and ways of A
disseminating knowledge, improving accessibility to and re-usability of research =7
outputs by using digital technologies and collaborative tools. (Source: EOSC policymarins
Glossary) SZ
Open Access Open Science Open Data pubtishoes
Open Source Open Education """\
Open Hardware & Open Software Citizen Science libraries
Research Infrastructures and the EOSC Open Science Skills %

Research Integrity fundea add



Digital Research Outputs
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Benefits of Sharing Research Outputs for
Researchers

“# Increased transparency and trust in their work
;‘5_ Ea_sier_availability of research results for other There are cou ntless beneﬁts to
scientists sharing research data. Whether
i, Reproducibility and reuse enabled by verifiable they follow an institutional or
" results - .
national OA mandate or their own,
@ Increased readability, citation and impact Self_imposed mission of
contributing to the “scholarly
k. Long-term archiving and preservation - -
community and society as a
n
' New ways of gaining recognition and reputation WhOIe ’ n_10re resea rf:hers are
adopting open science.
~" New projects and employment opportunities

Ay

Increased visibility and impact



More exposure for aC
your work

Rese.archers in . Practitioners can
developing countries apply your findings
can see your work

- RESEARCH AND
il SOCIETAL
e BENEFITS

Taxpayers get value
for money

= AT A
\& w w

Compliant with grant Your research can
rules Influence policy

. The public can access
e‘ (),
[; ; your findings 0

CC-BY Danny Kingsley & Sacah Brown



Open Access to publications

Ideally, an open access publication is free for anyone to read,
download, copy, distribute, print, search for, search within, and
use in education or another way within a limited number of
legal agreements.

Costs:
I o
Reading For Free Paid

Publishing APC For Free



Usage of Scientific Publications

Traditional Open access
scientific =~ ®®  scientific
publishing publishing

The author is the

the copyright defines the rights of
holder usage of the work
e G
Reserved

OIS]OJ©),




The ways of open access publishing i DOAJ

IMPORTANT: | The gold open access:

: e Open access journal (APC)
g ASSGSSIHQ Open aCCeSS e Diamond/Platinum Open Access (nonAPC)
- - T e Hybrid journal (policy: Sherpa Romeo,
Journal quallty. journal website)

https://thinkchecksubmit.org/

O IS 9 CEN © €D The green open access
= Costs (APC) * Embargo .
e Institutional repositories
= Creative Commons e Allowed version of the publication
Licence (publisher's open access policy)



https://thinkchecksubmit.org/

‘ b/'
d 3

for reader®

CC BY 4.0: Jamie Farquharso, doi: 10.6084/m9.figshare.6900566.v1



(A) Traditional peer review publishing workflow. (B) Preprint submission establishing priority of
discovery.

peer reviewers

community
A scientist journat )
manuscript editor .
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reprint server : : :
preprint serv priority of discovery
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journal editor )
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@ manuscript > G==T3

Publications 2019, 7(2), 34; https://doi.org/10.3390/publications7020034, CCBY 1()



https://doi.org/10.3390/publications7020034

i

Rounds of drafting
& informal feedback

How to make your research
Open Access without breaking the bank

Can always be shared in
Preprint a green OA repository at

Work in progress any time
Submitted versioy

Submitted to journal
Peer review
Author corrections

Do you know a free OA

journal you want to 9 e 22@?73?“
submit to?

: Publish the post-print of your
Can youtput?llts')h the article: after it has been peer
POSt-print: ) reviewed, but before final editorial
type-setting(®)

Can always be shared in
Postprint a green OA repository

¢ Author-accepted s acepind by
it (AAM journal (sometimes
_ Publish the pre-print of your manuscript ( ) after embargo)
Can you publlsh the 9 article: before it has been
pre-print? submitted to a journal and

Copy-edited
Typeset
Formatted

peer-reviewed (°)

\ 2

() Check Sherpa/ROMEO for an

Consider choosing a overview of pre-print and post-print Published Can usually only be

different journal to policies, as well as publishing licences Marcion nEracrd shared if publlst)ed by a

submit to, if possible and possible embargo periods PDF /HTML /xmL / 8°!d OA or hybrid
imposed on post-print publishing. DOI from journal journal

Thomas Shafee - Own work; adapted | /7N @
from diagram by Ginov Barboyr \ N/
BY

Publications 2019, 7(2), 34; https://doi.org/10.3390/publications7020034, CC BY h

://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Preprint



https://doi.org/10.3390/publications7020034

How to publish your article Open Access (0A)?
Publish OA

Routes to open access publishing with fournal
©

DOAJ-listed journals are

high-qualityand fully open
access - consider publishing 3 4
o ke ot thacs The platinum/diamond route

NO
v
Is there an Check with your
Article Processing funding body if
Charge (APC) with there is a budget
Does your publishing OA? Th id/hvbrid ¢ Check if there is allocated @
. e go ybrid route an OA fund at
ournal offer an Check if there is a your institution g
J - 2 Howto pay AFCs? transformative 0
OA option~ YES agreement @
© °
< o
The green route
Subsecription journal &
OA 101!11'1 repository Publish your paper Check OA policies of: Choose your
; in the (subscription- 1 Journal: repository using
based) journal use SHERPA/ROMEO OpenDOAR
- 2 Funder R
~ 3 Institution/university: 4

- consult your Library

In particular, check Many universities

3
May 2021 TU Delft

If you can't pay the
APC — check if you
can publish non-OA in
the hybrid journal &
take the green route

Pay the APC
yourself (@)

@ If journal is hybrid
(has both OA and

non-OA options)

Publish an
OA version of
your paper
in a repository

embargo periods and and institutions have = - -
licensing requirements their own repository
| WIM ontwerper BY



GOLD OPEN ACCESS JOURNAL

1. Find an OA journal OPEN
2. Check the quality of ' DOAJ ?',;85?;0
the journal and OA

policy »

3. Check costs - APC

Charge) o Sherpa Romeo

4. Find nonAPC journal

EXAMPLE: DOAJ (Journal of Analytical Science and Technology)
13


https://doaj.org/
https://doaj.org/
https://v2.sherpa.ac.uk/juliet/
https://v2.sherpa.ac.uk/juliet/

Lee et al. Journal of Analytical Science

rnal of Analytical Science and Techi (2022) 13:3]
https://doi.org/10.1186/s40543-022-00340-7 and Technolo gy

DOI persistant identifier
RESEARCH ARTICLE

Open Access

)

Chack for

Bioanalysis of alpelisib using liquid
chromatography-tandem mass spectrometry
and application to pharmacokinetic study

Seop Lee'?, Min-Soo Kim?, Jong-W. |, Jung-wg . : o
Suk-Jae Chung®, Kyeong-RyodG Lee'®"® and Yopn- ORCID Author persistant identifier

4\ Springer Open

Licence: CC BY

14




GOLD OPEN ACCESS / HYBRID JOURNAL

journal Sherpa Romeo

1. Find subscription based _

2. Check the open access
policy at the article :
Authors who publish in Elsevier journals can share their research in several' ways. Researchers who have sut

I eve I access to articles published by Elsevier can share too. There are some simple guidelines to follow, which var
depending on the article version you wish to share. Elsevier is a signatory to the STM Voluntary Principles
sharing on Scholarly Collaboration Networks and a member of the Coalition for Responsible Sharing » .

Article Sharing ELSEVIER

3. Check/pay the costs

(A P C) Preprint ~ Accepted manuscript ~ Published journal article ~ Help and support

I'm interested in ...

Submitt the article A

5. Your article is published : N L
i n O p e n a C C e S S o Publishing open access with Elsevier Elsevier's open access agreements Elsevier's open access policies 15


https://www.elsevier.com/about/policies/sharing
https://www.elsevier.com/about/policies/sharing
https://www.elsevier.com/open-access
https://www.elsevier.com/open-access

LSEVIER

1076-6332

0001-4575

0361-3682

0094-5765

1742-7061

0122-7262

1872-2032

0065-1281

1359-6454

1146-609X

2173-5735

o0001-6519

Subscription pri; 13835
0001-6918

0001-706X

0001-7310

1570-8705

2772-3925

Elsevier publishes journal articles under two separate models to suit authogsps.sos
2352-8532
. 2214-3604
2772-3690
0169-409%
14740346
0921-8831
2773-045X
0882-6110
2666-7924
0196-8858
2773-1391
2212-49265
2667-3940

NNt RERE

Example: Elsevier

Pricing

Price setting  Publishing charges

Transparent price setting

All prices excluding taxes. Prices as of date: 12-Sep-2022

Academic Radiclogy

Accident Analysis & Prevention
Accounting, Organizations and Society
Acta Astronautica

Acta Biomaterialia

Acta Colombiana de Cuidado Intensivo
Acta Ecologica Sinica

Acta Histochemica

Acta Materialia

Acta Oecologica

Acta Otorrinolaringologica (English Edition)

Acta Otorrinolaringologica Espafiola
Acta Pharmaceutica Sinica B

Acta Psychologica

Acta Tropica

Actas Dermo-Sifiliograficas

Ad Hoc Metworks

Addiction Neuroscience

Addictive Behaviors

Addictive Behaviors Reports
Additive Manufacturing

Additive Manufacturing Letters
Advanced Drug Delivery Reviews
Advanced Engineering Informatics
Advanced Powder Technology
Advanced Sensor and Energy Materials
Advances in Accounting

Advances in Applied Energy
Advances in Applied Mathematics
Advances in Bamboo Science
Advances in Biological Regulation

Advances in Cancer Biology - Metastasis

Mrhranrac in Callaid and Intarfara @cianra

Hyhrid
Hyhrid
Hybrid
Hyhrid
Hybrid

Hyhrid
Hybrid
Hyhrid
Hybrid
Hyhrid
Hyhrid

Open access
Hybrid
Open access
Hyhrid
Open access
Hyhrid
Open access
Hyhrid
Open access
Hybrid
Hyhrid
Hybrid
Open access
Hyhrid
Open access
Hyhrid
Open access
Hyhrid
Open access
Hichrid

Article Publishing Charge (APC) price list

3.320
3.830
3.680
2.950
3.000
2.000
2.500
2.860
3.000
2.B20
2.300
2.300

%
1.650
2950

=%
2.610
2.500
3.940
2.800
3.250
1.250
5150
3.470
2.800
1.600
2.930
3.600
2.590
1.200
3.880
2.800

A QBN

2910
3.350
3220
2.580
2.630
1.740
2.190
2.500
2.630
2470
2.010
2.010

Fx
1.440
2.580

E3
2.290
2190
3.450
2.450
2.850
1.090
4510
3.040
2.450
1.400
2570
3150
2270
1.050
3.400
2.450

A 38N

*%

1.290
2310
&
2.050
15960
3.090
2.200
2.550
980

4 040
2720
2.200
1.260
2.300
2.820
2.030
940
3.040
2.200

2 21n

317.030
322.400
214930
268.670
307 360
322400
303.060
247170
247 170

%
177.320
317.030

&
280.490
268.670
423 420
300910
349270
134330
553.460
372910
300910
171950
314 880
386.880
278.340
128.960
416.970
300910

B34 AN


https://www.elsevier.com/about/policies/pricing
https://www.elsevier.com/about/policies/pricing

Green open access (no OA)
(Copyright transfer to the publishers)

Make sure to retain the right to:
» Reuse an article to be used in a book
» Rewrite and adapt an article
» Distribute an article among colleagues
» Copy your article for teaching purposes

» Deposit the article (authorised version) in a repository
as open access material

17



Example: Elsevier

Journal Embargo Finder

psychology -- Subject --

m e

Title

Biological Psychology
Current Opinion in Psychology

European Review of Applied Psychology

IS5N

ISSN

0301-0511

2352-250X

1162-9088

12 Maonths

Embargo Period

12 months

12 months

12 months

18


https://www.elsevier.com/open-access/journal-embargo-finder/journal-embargo-finder-results
https://www.elsevier.com/open-access/journal-embargo-finder/journal-embargo-finder-results

Increasing your research visibility

» Tell people about your Repository, Institutional /
Personal website
work

LinkedIn profile
» Use different media for

different purpose and ORCID, other Author
audiences Profiles, Google Scholar

Twitter, Slideshare, etc.

» And become findable

19



Thank you

odprimo@um.si



